 3*7mm / NO. 211 Quick-Acting Coating microfuse with Pig-Tail Series
超小型快速熔断涂树脂保险管(带引线)
Time-Current Characteristic(时间－电流特性）
Quick-Acting (F)
Standard(标准)
UL-248-14
Materials(物料)
Tube: Ceramic Tube

Revision D
                                                Check http://www.Betterfuse.com for any update  Page 3 of 6
5. CATALOG SYMBOL AND PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
5.1 Catalog Symbol
5.1.1 Example -2110375200
                       211      0375     2    00
                        1     2    3       4
1) Series:   211
2) Ampere Code/Rating: 0.375 A
3) Voltage Rating:            1    120 V
                                           2     250 V
4) Package Code:  00
                                                                                01
5.2 Part Numbering System
5.2.1 Packaging
Taping Package 4000pcs/box 40000pcs/case
5.2.2 Ampere Rating
Amp  Code     Rated Current  Voltage   Rating
0100 100mA 250V/125V
0125 125mA 250V/125V
0160 160mA 250V/125V
0200 200mA 250V/125V
0250 250mA 250V/125V
0315 315mA 250V/125V
0375 375mA 250V/125V
0400 400mA 250V/125V
0500 500mA 250V/125V
0630 630mA 250V/125V
0800 800mA 250V/125V
1100 1.00A 250V/125V
1125 1.25A 250V/125V
1160 1.60A 250V/125V
1200 2.00A 250V/125V
1250 2.50A 250V/125V
1315 3.15A 250V/125V
1400 4.00A 250V/125V
1500 5.00A 250V/125V
1630 6.30A 250V/125V
1800 8.00A 250V/125V
2100 10.00A 250V/125V
2120 12.00A 16V/32V
2150 15.00A 16V/32V
2160 16.00 A 16V/32V
2200 20.00 A 16V/32V
              Engineering Product Specification,  211
Revision D
                                                Check http://www.Betterfuse.com for any update  Page 4 of 6
6. MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Dimensions (Drawings not to scale)
6.1.1 Top View    mm
7. Soldering For Products
7.1Lead Tensile  and Bending
Lead Tensile: Meet  UL-248 -14